You Are Invited to Help Our Kids!

Each year SAANYS Region 6 awards scholarships to college bound seniors who attend schools in our region. This golf event will allow us to expand our scholarship offerings. We urge educators who are golfers to join us for an exciting day of golf, good food, and fun at Fairways at Halfmoon— an outstanding golf venue located conveniently in Halfmoon, NY. There will be prizes for first, second, and third place foursomes as well as thank you gifts for all our participants.

Sponsorship Opportunities!

SAANYS Region 6 welcomes businesses and organizations willing to assist our **Support A Scholar** charity golf tournament in two sponsorship levels:

Friend of Education Sponsor -

\$750.00 Donation

Benefits include:

- 1. Registration for up to 4 golfers.
- 2. Signage at the tournament tee.
- 3. Recognition of your donation at our 2023 Leadership breakfast.

Tee Sign Sponsor - \$100.00 Donation

Benefits include:

- 1. Signage at a tournament tee.
- 2.Acknowledgment in the Support A Scholar Tournament program and on the SAANYS Website.

SAANYS REGION 6 8 Airport Park Boulevard Latham, NY 12110



Schedule of Events

Thursday, July 20th

8:00 am-9:00 amRegistration

Please note start time!

9:00 am Shotgun Start Scramble

1:00 pm Lunch buffet

2:00 pm..... Awards



17 Johnson Road Mechanicville, NY 12118 (518) 664-1578

For further information, please contact:

Bryan Wood

email: bryanwood5357@gmail.com

Registration *Includes golf, cart, lunch buffet,*

Includes golf, cart, lunch buffet, awards, and scholarship donation.

Open Division:

____Entries @

\$140 each = \$ _____

All profits from entries will contribute to the annual SAANYS Region 6 scholarship fund open to college bound seniors and will be presented at the Region 6 Leadership breakfast held in May.

Also, MULLIGANS will be available

at the door - 2/\$10

Thank you for your support!



Reservations

Reservations	
Registration Deadline: July 13, 2023	
Player 1:	
Name:	-
Email:	
Phone:	
GROUPS – PLEASE ADD:	

Registration Deadline: July 13, 2023

Player 2:

Name: _____

Player 3:

Name: _____

Player 4:

Name: _____

Checks should be made payable to: SAANYS Region 6

Please mail payment and reservation to: Karen Urbanski , *Region 6 Golf Committee* 81 Glendale Avenue, Albany, NY 12208